
Features

Our largest retractable 
banner that stands 
6½’ wide without 
compromising stability.

Premium hardware stand 
features silver finish with 
chrome end caps for a 
professional look.

Outdoor model that 
comes with ground 
stakes and a flexible 
stability pole to allow for 
low wind gusts.

Mini retractable banner 
stand that comes with a 
vinyl print and is avail-
able in two sizes.

Tabletop retractable 
banner that comes in 
18” width and can reach 
3’ or extra-tall 4’ banner 
heights.

Model
Size
Weight

Print
Attachment

Bag
Included

Change 
Graphics

Tension 
Adjuster

Indoor
Outdoor

Single-Sided

Double-Sided

TabletopDeluxe BackdropOutdoor Mini

Indoor/temporary outdoors Indoor/temporary outdoors Indoor/temporary outdoors Indoor useOutdoor use Indoor use Indoor/temporary outdoors

Top: Clamping Rail
Base: Adhesive

Top: Adhesive
Base: Adhesive

Top: Clamping Rail
Base: Adhesive

Top: Clamping Rail
Base: Adhesive

Double-Sided
Top: Clamping Rail
Base: Adhesive

Single-Sided & D/S
Interchangeable
Top: Clamping Rail
Base: Clamping Rail

Single-Sided

Double-Sided

Single-Sided

Double-Sided

Single-Sided Single-Sided

Double-SidedDouble-Sided

D/S Interchangeable

24”
31”
39”
47”
59”

2.0’ x 5.8’-6.6’

2.6’ x 5.2’-6.6’

3.3’ x 5.2’-6.6’

3.9’ x 5.2’-6.6’

4.9’ x 5.2’-6.6’

(2) 2.6’ x 5.2’-6.6’
(2) 3.3’ x 5.2’-6.6’
(2) 3.9’ x 5.2’-6.6’
(2) 4.9’ x 5.2’-6.6’

31” (2) 2.6’ x 5.2’-6.6’

N/A

N/A N/A
(2) 2.7’ x 6.7’31” 20.0lb

10.0lb

12.8lb

14.7lb

18.1lb

21.5lb

31”
39”
47”
59”

14.3lb
18.3lb
21.9lb
25.8lb

14.0lb

Single-Sided

Double-Sided
(2) 1.5’ x 3.0’

(2) 1.5’ x 4.0’

11.7” x 16.5”

8.3” x 11.7”

Lrg

Sm 0.9lb

0.9lb 1.5’ x 4.0’

1.5’ x 3.0’ 6.6’ x 6.4’/8.2’/9.8’79” 24.5lb

Lrg

Sm 3.0lb

3.1lb

Sm

Lrg

6.6lb

6.8lb
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High-quality base 
features the ability to link 
individual units together 
to create a double-sided 
display.

Standard

Top: Clamping Rail
Base: Adhesive

2.0’ x 6.7’

2.6’ x 6.7’

3.3’ x 6.7’

3.9’ x 6.7’

24”

31”

39”

47”

3.7lb

4.5lb

5.0lb

6.0lb

(2) 2.0’ x 6.7’

(2) 2.6’ x 6.7’

(2) 3.3’ x 6.7’

(2) 3.9’ x 6.7’

24”

31”

39”

47”

7.5lb

9.1lb

10.1lb

12.1lb



X

  X

Most economical model 
that is recommended for 
short-term use.

Economy

Top: Clamping Rail
Base: Adhesive

24”

31”

39”

2.0’ x 6.6’

2.6’ x 6.6’

3.3’ x 6.6’

5.0lb

5.7lb

5.8lb

(2) 2.6’ x 6.6’

(2) 3.3’ x 6.6’

(2) 4.9’ x 6.6’

31”

39”

59”

10.5lb

12.5lb

19.0lb





X 


