VISpronet Retractable Banner Stands

	Economy	Standard	Deluxe	Outdoor	Mini	Tabletop	Backdrop
	phodda	To the state of th	Na prone	VISPronet	Ispronet	vispronet	Nestronet
Features	Most economical model that is recommended for short-term use.	High-quality base features the ability to link individual units together to create a double-sided display.	Premium hardware stand features silver finish with chrome end caps for a professional look.	Outdoor model that comes with ground stakes and a flexible stability pole to allow for low wind gusts.	Mini retractable banner stand that comes with a vinyl print and is available in two sizes.	Tabletop retractable banner that comes in 18" width and can reach 3' or extra-tall 4' banner heights.	Our largest retractable banner that stands 6½ wide without compromising stability.
	Single-Sided	Single-Sided	Single-Sided		Single-Sided	Single-Sided	Single-Sided
Model Size Weight	24" 2.0' x 6.6' 5.0lb 31" 2.6' x 6.6' 5.7lb 39" 3.3' x 6.6' 5.8lb	24" 2.0' x 6.7' 3.7lb 31" 2.6' x 6.7' 4.5lb 39" 3.3' x 6.7' 5.0lb 47" 3.9' x 6.7' 6.0lb	24" 2.0' x 5.8'-6.6' 10.0lb 31" 2.6' x 5.2'-6.6' 12.8lb 39" 3.3' x 5.2'-6.6' 14.7lb 47" 3.9' x 5.2'-6.6' 18.1lb 59" 4.9' x 5.2'-6.6' 21.5lb	N/A	Sm 8.3" x 11.7" 0.9lb Lrg 11.7" x 16.5" 0.9lb	Sm 1.5' x 3.0' 3.0lb Lrg 1.5' x 4.0' 3.1lb	79 " 6.6' x 6.4'/8.2'/9.8' 24.5lb
	Double-Sided	Double-Sided	Double-Sided	Double-Sided	Double-Sided	Double-Sided	
	31" (2) 2.6' x 6.6' 10.5lb 39" (2) 3.3' x 6.6' 12.5lb 59" (2) 4.9' x 6.6' 19.0lb	24" (2) 2.0' x 6.7' 7.5lb 31" (2) 2.6' x 6.7' 9.1lb 39" (2) 3.3' x 6.7' 10.1lb 47" (2) 3.9' x 6.7' 12.1lb	31" (2) 2.6' x 5.2'-6.6' 14.3lb 39" (2) 3.3' x 5.2'-6.6' 18.3lb 47" (2) 3.9' x 5.2'-6.6' 21.9lb 59" (2) 4.9' x 5.2'-6.6' 25.8lb	31" (2) 2.7' x 6.7' 20.0lb	N/A	Sm (2) 1.5' x 3.0' 6.6lb Lrg (2) 1.5' x 4.0' 6.8lb	N/A
			D/S Interchangeable				
			D/S Interchangeable 31" (2) 2.6' x 5.2'-6.6' 14.0lb				
Print Attachment	Top: Clamping Rail Base: Adhesive	Top: Clamping Rail Base: Adhesive		Top: Clamping Rail Base: Adhesive	Top: Adhesive Base: Adhesive	Top: Clamping Rail Base: Adhesive	Top: Clamping Rail Base: Adhesive
			31" (2) 2.6' x 5.2'-6.6' 14.0lb Single-Sided & D/S Interchangeable Top: Clamping Rail Base: Clamping Rail Double-Sided Top: Clamping Rail				
Attachment Bag			31" (2) 2.6' x 5.2'-6.6' 14.0lb Single-Sided & D/S Interchangeable Top: Clamping Rail Base: Clamping Rail Double-Sided Top: Clamping Rail				
Attachment Bag Included Change			31" (2) 2.6' x 5.2'-6.6' 14.0lb Single-Sided & D/S Interchangeable Top: Clamping Rail Base: Clamping Rail Double-Sided Top: Clamping Rail				
Bag Included Change Graphics Tension			31" (2) 2.6' x 5.2'-6.6' 14.0lb Single-Sided & D/S Interchangeable Top: Clamping Rail Base: Clamping Rail Double-Sided Top: Clamping Rail				